LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI JUNIORS INDIVIDUELS LA
ROCHE SUR YON EXCELLENCE

Epreuves
-44 L 4
DIABATE Doussou (93, IDF) CSM ILE ST DENIS
'52 -
5 HERON Thais (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB TRILPORT
NC COELHO FERREIRA Nourimane (91, IDF) ERITO 91
NC RODRIGUES Eva (93, IDF) S02J
'57 -
W (30pts) AGATI-ALOUACHE Manon (91, IDF ) FLAM 97
5 7pts) PINCHOT Maissane (91, IDF) ERITO 91
7 +20pts) SCOTTI Marjorie (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
NC +10pts) NKAYILU Armynda (91, IDF) FLAM 91
-63 .

b 4



NC

NC

5

4 4

b 4

NC
NC
NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

TOLOJANAHARY Tainah (77, IDF)

BEDAR Farah (92, IDF)

VIEIRA Nikita (93, IDF)

VIROLEAU Lucie (91, IDF)

KAMGA NGANGOUM Yvana Trecy (91, IDF)

PETRIS Oceane (93, IDF)

LEDOUX Daniella (93, IDF)

KARTTI Mina (93, IDF)

MAYEMBO Kaina (93, IDF)

GNAKALE Emmie (93, IDF)

-78

+78

-55

FONANT ANTONIO Ugo (78, IDF)

BAILLIF Ethan (91, IDF)

CARGNELLI Hadrien (94, IDF)
SYNOLD Raphael (95, IDF)
BAKHTI llias (93, IDF)
BAZIRE Melvin (78, IDF)
BOILET Clement (78, IDF)

DAMAS Mathieu (77, IDF)

-60

J.C.VAIROIS

A.M ASNIERES

EJ93

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

S02J

CSM ILE ST DENIS

CSM ILE ST DENIS

AS BONDY JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

AJS 77



NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

GUILHON Louis (95, IDF)
MARC Erwan (95, IDF)
MARTEAU Quentin (91, IDF)
MASSE Evan (91, IDF)

SAOUD Abdallah (92, IDF)

AMIMER Kais (93, IDF)
BELFOUEL Zackaria (92, IDF )
BOUABID Quentin (77, IDF)
DAMAS Vincent (77, IDF)
LALUCAA Thomas (91, IDF)

TABET Mohammed (91, IDF)

AMILY Come (91, IDF)

MUTEBA Leon (91, IDF)
AMON Mathis (92, IDF)
HUBERT Amory (91, IDF)
MACCHIONI Antoine (91, IDF)
CHABAN Hassan (93, IDF)
GASTON Noah (77, IDF)
MUMPASI Tyrick (93, IDF)

NTSANTSO Johann (93, IDF)

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A.M ASNIERES

S02J

A.M ASNIERES

AJS 77

AJS 77

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CSM ILE ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

CSM ILE ST DENIS

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30pts) BRIAND Baptiste (93, IDF)

(+27 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

MUTEBA Samuel (77, IDF)

CAMARA Moustapha (93, IDF)

CAMEROUN Claude (92, IDF)

FLEURY Kemi (91, IDF)

ROBIN Lenny (91, IDF)

SASSA TATUKILA Alliance Sacre (91, IDF)

VIAL Gustave (91, IDF)

ASCOFARE Rayane (91, IDF)

ANDREAZZOLI Flavio (93, IDF)

DODEROVIC Maxime (93, IDF)

NAPOL Nicolas (77, IDF)

SARDINHA Enzo (78, IDF)

KPOKA Kalvin (91, IDF)

THUILLIER Nicolas (77, IDF)

NZUZI DIASIVI Kevin (77, IDF)

RAMDANI Sami (93, IDF)

-100

+100

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

AJS 77

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

AM.SPORT EVRY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

AM.SPORT EVRY

CSM ILE ST DENIS

CSM ILE ST DENIS

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

AM.SPORT EVRY

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

AJS 77

TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO



